Nlllz Hauptbahnhof
Richtung Meimersdorf

Uhr| Taglich

22

23

35
35
35
35

B~ OWN= O

S

Gultig ab 01.01.2026 (ohne Gewahr) - Vom 24.12. bis 02.01. und zur Kieler Woche gelten Sonderfahrplane.
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Kurzstrecke
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